
IPS  N° % FA

HUC 395 45,40% 45,40%

CMRC 292 33,56% 78,97%

HINFP 109 12,53% 91,49%

MEDIBLANC 37 4,25% 95,75%

CEMIC 13 1,49% 97,24%

FIRE 8 0,92% 98,16%

IPS DE LA COSTA 5 0,57% 98,74%

F. SIM. SANTANDER 4 0,46% 99,20%

CENT CX.L.OCULAR 1 0,11% 99,31%

CUSJD 1 0,11% 99,43%

ESE 1 0,11% 99,54%

GESTION SALUD 1 0,11% 99,66%

LABORATORIO EDGAR GAVIRIA 1 0,11% 99,77%

LITOTRICIA 1 0,11% 99,89%

 ORDENES POR IPS  FEBRERO 2013                  

LITOTRICIA 1 0,11% 99,89%

NEURODINAMIA 1 0,11% 100,0%

TOTAL 870 100,00%
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